Copyright © 2012-2015 McCrometer, Inc. All printed material should not be changed or altered without permission of McCrometer. Any
published technical data and instructions are subject to change without notice. Contact your McCrometer representative for current technical
data and instructions.
3255 WEST STETSON AVENUE • HEMET, CALIFORNIA 92545 USA
TEL: 951-652-6811 • 800-220-2279 • FAX: 951-652-3078                 Printed In The U.S.A.         Lit. # 24527-38  Rev. 1.5 / 6-1-17
CONFIGURATION SHEET
 NON-POWERED ELECTRONIC
PULSE TRANSMITTER

Signal
Distance: 65 feet max.
REQUIRED ORDERING INFORMATION
•	 The flow meter serial number when ordering for a
McCrometer flow meter
•	 The system the EA618 will be connected to
•	 The minimum pulse width specifications for the device
receiving the EA618-02 pulses
•	 Desired cable length
CABLE OPTIONS
Open End Cable Connection
Color Connects To
Yellow (-) Pulse Counter
Gray (+) Pulse Counter
Mc® Propeller
Mechanical Register
EA618-02
Pulse Transmitter
7-Pin Female Quick
Connect Cable
Connector
IMPORTANT NOTE:  Cable sold separately. See
the tables below for part numbers.i
McCrometer CONNECT Cables (Quick Connect to Quick
Connect)
Description Part Number
15 ft., 7 pin to 7 pin cable 7M-015-7M
25 ft., 7 pin to 7 pin cable 7M-025-7M
50 ft., 7 pin to 7 pin cable 7M-050-7M
Other Output Cable Options (Quick Connect To Bare
Lead Wires)
Description Part Number
6 ft. 7 pin to bare leads 7M-006-OE2
15 ft. 7 pin to bare leads 7M-015-OE2
25 ft. 7 pin to bare leads 7M-025-OE2
50 ft. 7 pin to bare leads 7M-050-OE2
MC20-D2 Data Logger Specifications
Max Pulse Rate 10,000Hz
Memory 500,000 readings
Report rate 1/sec - 1/24 hours